
S DIV: LOT 25 OLIVIA ADDITION.

DC 1217-1782, DC 1220-1583, PB 1

KONOVA, LLC
284 SW BAYA DR, SUITE 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13487-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/07/2016 DF 0.19 7,885 0 0 7,885

STANDARD
1

91,003
600

7,885
99,488

0
99,488

0
99,488
99,488

0

99,488

1302/2273 10/19/2015 TD U I 18 5,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

KONOVA, LLC

1220/1600 8/26/2011 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (NAOMI

DELVIN & WILLIAM KO
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432 SE MELROSE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,211 103.2240 115.61 140,004 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 84,164

UCP 294 20 59 4,434

UST 70 45 32 2,405

1,484 1,211 91,003

BAS= W28 S40 E28 UCP=  E14 N19 UST= N7 W10 S7 E10$ W10 N7 W4
S26$ N40$.

BAS

28

40

28

40

UCP

14

19

10

7

4

26

UST 7

10

7

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,885


